

https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

AS 4055.720 - Electro-hydraulic pump

The electro-hydraulic pump is used to drive the products from the CW 120-S product range.

Features
Model No. AS 4055.720
Product description The electro-hydraulic pump is used to drive the products from the
CW 120-S product range.
Rated power 1.3 kW
Filling volume 3.21
Working volume 2.21
Flow rate (max.) 1.1 1/min
Oil (type) HLP 46
Rated operating voltage 230V, 50 Hz
Rated current 5.65A
Machine dimensions Width: 400 mm
Height: 325 mm
Depth: 335 mm
Support area Width: 402 mm

Height: 342 mm
Depth: 397 mm

Width: 15.8 7

Depth: 15.6 ~
Permissible operating pressure (p. 700 bar
max.) 10,152.6 PSI
Packaging unit 1 pc(s).

© Rittal 2026



Features

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

32

34.5

84138100
4028177920644
EC011047
EC011047

27301290

Declaration of conformity



