



# AS 4055.720 - Electro-hydraulic pump

The electro-hydraulic pump is used to drive the products from the CW 120-S product range.



## Features

Model No.	AS 4055.720
Product description	The electro-hydraulic pump is used to drive the products from the CW 120-S product range.
Rated power	1.3 kW
Filling volume	3.2 l
Working volume	2.2 l
Flow rate (max.)	1.1 l/min
Oil (type)	HLP 46
Rated operating voltage	230 V, 50 Hz
Rated current	5.65 A
Machine dimensions	Width: 400 mm Height: 325 mm Depth: 335 mm
Support area	Width: 402 mm Height: 342 mm Depth: 397 mm Width: 15.8 " Depth: 15.6 "
Permissible operating pressure (p. max.)	700 bar 10,152.6 PSI
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).

## Features

Net weight	32
Gross weight	34.5
Customs tariff number	84138100
EAN	4028177920644
ETIM 9	EC011047
ETIM 8	EC011047
ECLASS 8.0	27301290

# Approvals

## Explanations Declaration of conformity